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12. Is there any area near where you live - that is, within a mile - where you would be afraid to walk alone at 

night?  

 

 Yes No No opinion 

    

2024 Oct 1-12 35 64 * 

    

2023 Oct 2-23 40 60 * 

2021 Oct 1-19 37 63 * 
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Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+

College 
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Some 
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$50,000

$50,000-

100,000 $100,000+

Unweighted n 1023 588 426 756 251 167 272 562 487 297 231 345 383 289 258 315 334

Weighted n 1023 502 504 662 347 253 339 410 383 282 355 320 410 285
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